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Griff's League 2024

Team Standings - Events 1 to 4
Next Event To Be Played -- Event# 5 - 05/29/24

05/24/24

Pos Tm Player

Total
Player
Points Hcp

1

10

11

12

4 Curry, Jim
Curry, Kathy
Total Points: 308.00

14 Sprindys, Vitas
Fish, Art
Total Points: 251.00

5 Pettit, Pat
Pettit, John
Total Points: 226.00

6 Stewart, Mike
O'Brien, Tom
Total Points: 224.00

10 Saliba, Jim
Willetts, Sue
Total Points: 223.00

8 Nowak, Steve
Willetts, Eric
Total Points: 216.00

3 O'Brien, Terry
O'Brien, Lorrie
Total Points: 207.00

7 Merta, CJ
Merta, Chet
Total Points: 194.00

11 Krawczyk, Curtis
O'Hare, Quinn
Total Points: 187.00

1 McEvoy, Jeff
Siemasz, Al
Total Points: 183.00

9 Thorburn, Rob
Ammons, Gerrod
Total Points: 175.00

12 Tebelman, Bill
Tebelman, Holly
Total Points: 144.00

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

103.00 9.49
114.00 12.00
:91.00 Player:

87.00
93.00
:71.00

8.86
10.05
Player:

49.00
85.00
:92.00

9.46
16.68
Player:

81.00
87.00
: 56.00

11.59
18.00
Player:

41.00
103.00
:79.00

14.29
18.91
Player:

68.00
81.00
67.00

3.78
14.61
Player:

98.00
58.00
51.00

15.48
20.00
Player:

99.00
40.00
55.00

12.47
16.99
Player:

82.00
64.00
41.00

15.48
17.87
Player:

46.00
94.00
43.00

11.56
12.47
Player:

76.00
31.00
68.00

10.93
11.88
Player:

39.00
76.00
29.00

9.46
15.03
Player:

Event #5

Play Player Statistics

Team Gross Hcp

3 45
41

217.00

10 47
49

180.00

2 Ghost #3
55

134.00

1 47
53

168.00

14 51
51

144.00

12 38
52

149.00

4 54
65

156.00

13 45
Ghost #1

139.00

9 54
54

146.00

6 56
50

140.00

11 Ghost #3
Ghost #3

107.00

8 Ghost #3
55

115.00

11
12

11
18

14
19

15
20

12
17

15
16

10
12

11
12

9
14

Net

34
29

39
40

39

36
35

37
32

34
37

39
45

33

39
38

46
38

41

Event #4 on 05/22/24

Points
24.00
33.00

20.00
27.00

0.00
18.00

26.00
30.00

28.00
29.00

27.00
27.00

20.00
13.00

29.00
0.00

13.00
13.00

12.00
22.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
22.00

P
2
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w

B E Putts

Team
Points

18

25.00

21.00

24.00

22.00

25.00

23.00

7.00

24.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00
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Total Event#5 Event #4 on 05/22/24

Player Play Player Statistics Team
Pos Tm Player Points Hcp Team Gross Hcp Net Points P B E Putts Points
13 2 Trudell, Jane 46.00 16.52 5 51 17 34 16.00 1 3.00
McEvoy, Louise 48.00 20.00 62 20 42 7.00

Total Points: 128.00 Team: 34.00 Player: 94.00

14 13 Chodzko, Tom 45.00 16.96 7 54 15 39 14.00 6.00
Chodzko, Denise 28.00 20.00 63 20 43 10.00
Total Points: 112.00 Team: 39.00 Player: 73.00

Substitutes

Event 4 Statistics

Low Gross (38) Low Net (29) High Points (33.00) Fewest Putts (18)
Nowak, Steve Curry, Kathy Curry, Kathy O'Brien, Terry

Most Bogeys (6) Most Pars (5) Most Birdies (2) Most Eagles (0)
Siemasz, Al Curry, Kathy Nowak, Steve

Season Statistics (1 to 4)

Low Gross (38) Low Net (29) High Points (33.00) Fewest Putts (14)
Nowak, Steve Curry, Kathy Curry, Kathy O'Brien, Terry

Most Bogeys (6) Most Pars (5) Most Birdies (2) Most Eagles (0)
Pettit, Pat Curry, Kathy Nowak, Steve

Willetts, Eric

Tebelman, Bill

Fish, Art

Thorburn, Rob
Siemasz, Al



